

Requested by Representative BONHAM

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 3015**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete “former adopted” and insert
2 “adopted former”.

3 In line 12, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

4 In line 16, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

5 In line 24, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

6 On page 2, line 17, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

7 In line 19, delete “former”.

8 In line 20, after “adopted” insert “former”.

9 In line 22, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

10 In line 23, delete “former adopted” and insert “adopted former”.

11
